| THE CAKE SHOP |

The Cake Shop
Wesley Chapel

@) (813) 991-8513 or (813) 576-8906

20327 bruce b downs blv Tampa fl 33647

Follow Us @thecakeshopwc / @thecakeshoptampa

@® www.thecakeshoppwc.com
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CAKES

Butter Cream 6"
Butter Cream 8"
Whipped Cream 8"
Carrot Cake

Red Velvet Cake
Signature Cake 8"
Small Cake
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$39.99
$53.99
$50.99
$39.99
$39.99
$53.99
$26.99
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PASTRIES

Regular Cupcakes
Cheesecakes
Square Cake
Cannoli

Milhoja

Baklava
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$3.99
$7.99
$7.50
$5.25
$5.25
$3.99

PASTRIES

Brownie Cheesecake
Tres Leches

Apple Turnover
Guava & Cheese
Quesito Dulce

Empanada

$7.99
$8.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
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COFFEE

Latte $5.25
Cappuccino $5.25
Espresso $2.99
Mochaccino $5.25
Macchiato $5.25
Chocolate $3.55

American/Black Coffee $2.75
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Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry
Special Flavors
Marble
Tiramisu
Pineapple
Red velvet
Carrot
Coffee
Lemon
Almond

Venezuelan Style
Puertorrican Style




e Strawberry

e Raspberry
 BlackBerry

e Blueberry

e Pineapple

e Guava

e Cannoli Cream
e Coconut cream
e Chocolate

e Vanilla

e Dulce de Leche

e Salted Caramel

e Cream Cheese

e Tiramisu

e Oreo Cream

e Nutella

e German Chocolate
e Black Forest

e Whipped Cream




SPECIALLY

SPECIALLY CAKES

Brigadeiro Cake $65.99
Symphony Cake $65.99
Sneakers Cake $56.99
Milky Way Cake $56.99
Tiramisu Cake $56.99
Coco Tres Leche $70.99
Choco Tres Leche $70.99

2Y%% SPECIALLY
THE CAKE CUPCAKES

Shop

Lemon $4.99
Straberry $4.99
Tiramisu $4.99
Cannoli $4.99
Pineapple $4.99
Nutella and more $4.99

SPECIALLY
COOKIES

Cookies with different filling and $6.99

flavors




