

The Cake Shop Wesley Chapel Since 2017

- (813) 991-8513 or (813) 576-8906
- 20327 bruce b downs blv Tampa fl 33647
- Follow Us @thecakeshopwc / @thecakeshoptampa
 - www.thecakeshoppwc.com



Regular Cake PRICELIST

CAKES



Butter Cream 6"	\$39.99
Butter Cream 8"	\$53.99
Whipped Cream 8"	\$50.99
Carrot Cake	\$39.99
Red Velvet Cake	\$39.99
Signature Cake 8"	\$53.99
Small Cake	\$26.99





Place your custom order with us today! We can make ANY Design.





PASTRIES

Regular Cupcakes	\$3.99
Cheesecakes	\$7.99
Square Cake	\$7.50
Cannoli	\$5.25
Milhoja	\$5.25
Baklava	\$3.99









PASTRIES

Brownie Cheesecake	\$7.99
Tres Leches	\$8.99
Apple Turnover	\$3.99
Guava & Cheese	\$3.99
Quesito Dulce	\$3.99
Empanada	\$3.99





COFFEE

Latte	\$5.25
Cappuccino	\$5.25
Espresso	\$2.99
Mochaccino	\$5.25
Macchiato	\$5.25
Chocolate	\$3.55
American/Black Coffee	\$2.75



CAKE FLAVOURS



- Vanilla
- Chocolate
- Strawberry
- Special Flavors
- Marble
- Tiramisu
- Pineapple
- Red velvet
- Carrot
- Coffee
- Lemon
- Almond
- Venezuelan Style
- Puertorrican Style





FILLING FLAVOURS

- Strawberry
- Raspberry
- BlackBerry
- Blueberry
- Pineapple
- Guava
- Cannoli Cream
- Coconut cream
- Chocolate
- Vanilla





- Dulce de Leche
- Salted Caramel
- Cream Cheese
- Tiramisu
- Oreo Cream
- Nutella
- German Chocolate
- Black Forest
- Whipped Cream

The Cake Shop SPECIALLY

SPECIALLY CAKES

Brigadeiro Cake	\$65.99
Symphony Cake	\$65.99
Sneakers Cake	\$56.99
Milky Way Cake	\$56.99
Tiramisu Cake	\$56.99
Coco Tres Leche	\$70.99
Choco Tres Leche	\$70.99





SPECIALLY CUPCAKES

Lemon	\$4.99
Straberry	\$4.99
Tiramisu	\$4.99
Cannoli	\$4.99
Pineapple	\$4.99
Nutella and more	\$4.99

SPECIALLY COOKIES

Cookies with different filling and flavors

\$6.99

